TheTenanfis+er+thanoneSersen#ey are te neE tne prep

' ''' tiointt€nants+{tenantsiremmsn+-eq!€l€har€El}- N/A

Light manufacturing and/or industrial purposes and/or as storage and

warehousing with ancillary offices
;  *V;tn*t oH that

consent unreasonablY)

Twenty three thousand five hundred Pounds

(E23,500__J a year, sut jcd+o-iRcr€as€+e+everyrevlew.eatsffideF€lasse+(mad€t-
inkeC-rent-+eviet4-

The lf Ac-y 20lL*,

USE ALLOWED

RENT

FIRST  PAYMENT
DATE

MONTHLY
PAYMENT
DATE

RENT REVIEW
DATES

The First day of every month

The Landlord lets the property to the Tenant for the lease term at the rent and on the terms in